TC-5951A/5952B Pneumatic Shield Box Data Sheet
TESCOM Co., Ltd.  #927 Unitechvil, Baekseok, Ilsandong, Goyang, Gyeonggi, Korea [410-722]
TEL: 82-31-920-6601, FAX: 82-31-920-6607, Email : tescom-sales@tescom.org, http://www.tescom.co.kr R51130
TC-5951A/5952B Pneumatic Shield Box
 Application
TC-5951A/5952B Pneumatic Shield Box provides an efficient RF
isolated test environment for the manufacturing of mobile phones
and PCB assemblies.

information and samples to help design and verification. Typically, every device has unique shape and
electrical connections requiring mechanical and electrical customizations from its basic platform design.
 Ordering Information
TC-5951A, Dual open/close switch, Wider side front
TC-5952B, Single open/close switch, Narrower side front. Clear plastic safety shield
5951-14, Handler Close Sensor Option, for 5951A only
5952-10, Wire Remote Open/Close Switch
5952-20, Switchable RF connection, RF Connector or Antenna Coupler
5952-80, Spare gasket Assy, set of 2pcs.
F59421A-MMM-XXXX-YY, Fixture for 5952B, fitted with ball bearing shaft
F59421B-MMM-XXXX-YY, Fixture for 5952B, fitted with LM (Linear Motion) Guide
F59422A-MMM-XXXX-YY, Fixture for 5951A
MMM-XXXX-YY is a unique fixture code that will be given by TESCOM.
Connectors of TC-5951A Connectors of TC-5952B
TC-5951A/5952B Pneumatic Shield Box Data Sheet
TESCOM Co., Ltd.  #927 Unitechvil, Baekseok, Ilsandong, Goyang, Gyeonggi, Korea [410-722]
TEL: 82-31-920-6601, FAX: 82-31-920-6607, Email : tescom-sales@tescom.org, http://www.tescom.co.kr R51130
Design Patent 240189 ; TC-5951A/5952B
Patent Pending 283832 ; F59421A/B
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
View of F59422A fixture for TC-5951A
View of F59421A/B fixture for TC-5952B
LM Guide for Cradle
(F59421B)
Cylinder for Cradle